Making Change (A)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $43.40
2. $40.60
3. $38.70
4. $44.30
5. $23.90
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Making Change (A) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $43.40
2. $40.60
3. $38.70
4. $44.30
5. $23.90

Amount Paid Change Required

$6.60

$9.40

$11.30

$5.70

$26.10
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Making Change (B)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $46.20
2. $36.30
3. $6.70
4. $3.30
5. $48.10
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Making Change (B) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $46.20 $3.80
2. $36.30 $13.70
3. $6.70 $43.30
4. $3.30 $46.70
5. $48.10 $1.90
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Making Change (C)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $5.70
2. $28.30
3. $21.40
4. $38.00
5. $2.00
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Making Change (C) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $5.70
2. $28.30
3. $21.40
4. $38.00
5. $2.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$44.30

$21.70

$28.60

$12.00

$48.00
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Making Change (D)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $35.20
2. $39.90
3. $2.30

4. $49.10
5. $11.90
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Making Change (D) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $35.20
2. $39.90
3. $2.30

4. $49.10
5. $11.90

Amount Paid Change Required

$14.80

$10.10

$47.70

$0.90

$38.10
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Making Change (E)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $18.70
2. $17.30
3. $10.80
4. $45.20
5. $33.30
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Making Change (E) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $18.70
2. $17.30
3. $10.80
4. $45.20
5. $33.30

Amount Paid Change Required

$31.30

$32.70

$39.20

$4.80

$16.70
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Making Change (F)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $16.50
2. $13.90
3. $27.60
4. $4.30

5. $26.30
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Making Change (F) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $16.50
2. $13.90
3. $27.60
4. $4.30

5. $26.30

Amount Paid Change Required

$33.50

$36.10

$22.40

$45.70

$23.70

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Math-Drills.com




Making Change (G)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $25.60
2. $30.10
3. $32.70
4. $41.50
5. $23.00
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Making Change (G) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $25.60
2. $30.10
3. $32.70
4. $41.50
5. $23.00

Amount Paid Change Required

$24.40

$19.90

$17.30

$8.50

$27.00
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Making Change (H)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $0.10
2. $7.30
3. $29.60
4. $24.30
5. $8.90
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Making Change (H) Answers

Name:

4.

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

$0.10

$7.30

$29.60

$24.30

$8.90

Amount Paid Change Required

$49.90

$42.70

$20.40

$25.70

$41.10
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Making Change (I)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $12.90
2. $34.30
3. $48.00
4. $14.50
5. $20.50
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Making Change (I) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $12.90
2. $34.30
3. $48.00
4. $14.50
5. $20.50

Amount Paid Change Required

$37.10

$15.70

$2.00

$35.50

$29.50
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Making Change (J)

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid Change Required

1. $31.20
2. $19.60
3. $9.40

4. $42.50
5. $15.50
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Making Change (J) Answers

Name:

Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

1. $31.20
2. $19.60
3. $9.40

4. $42.50
5. $15.50

Amount Paid Change Required

$18.80

$30.40

$40.60

$7.50

$34.50
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