Making Change (A)	

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. \$43.40 \$50.00 \$40.60 2. \$50.00 \$38.70 3. \$50.00 \$44.30 4. \$50.00 5. \$23.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (A) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$43.40	\$50.00	\$6.60
2.	\$40.60	\$50.00	\$9.40
3.	\$38.70	SSO.00	\$11.30
4.	\$44.30	150 AA14.123123 \$50.00	\$5.70
5.	\$23.90	100 NEW ZEALANIA 100 NE	\$26.10

Making Change (B)	
	·

Date: _____ Score: Name:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items

Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$46.20



\$36.30

2.



\$50.00

\$6.70 3.



\$3.30 4.



\$50.00

\$48.10 5.



\$50.00

Making Change (B) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>C</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$46.20	NEW ZEALAND REPUTALAND STORY S	\$3.80
2.	\$36.30	NEW ZEALAND MENTAL STATE OF ST	\$13.70
3.	\$6.70	NEW ZEALAND TE DUTA NATUA STATE OF THE PROPERTY AND THE P	\$43.30
4.	\$3.30	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTA MATUA STATE STAT	\$46.70
5.	\$48.10	SOUND \$50.00	\$1.90

Making Change (C)

Name:	Date:	Score:
-------	-------	--------

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$5.70 1. \$50.00 \$28.30 2. \$50.00 \$21.40 3. \$50.00 \$38.00 4. \$50.00 5. \$2.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (C) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$5.70	10 NEW ZEALAND NEW	\$44.30
2.	\$28.30	NEW ZEALAND VERWIELENAMEN STANKED STAN	\$21.70
3.	\$21.40	NEW ZEALAND TO PROTECT AND ANIA 125123 \$50.00	\$28.60
4.	\$38.00	10 NEW ZEALAND TO BUTA MATUA AA14123123 \$50.00	\$12.00
5.	\$2.00	NEW ZEALAND RE WITH ANTIA \$50.00	\$48.00

Making Change (D)	
-------------------	--

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. \$35.20 \$50.00 2. \$39.90 \$50.00 3. \$2.30 \$50.00 \$49.10 4. \$50.00 5. \$11.90

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (D) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$35.20	NEW ENGLANCED 100 10	\$14.80
2.	\$39.90	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND STORY OF PRICE ANATUA STORY OF THE PRICE AND STORY OF THE PRICE ANATUA STORY OF THE PR	\$10.10
3.	\$2.30	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE MATTA STATE OF THE PUTE MATTA STAT	\$47.70
4.	\$49.10	NEW ZEALAND TE FUTE ANTICAL STATE OF THE FUT	\$0.90
5.	\$11.90	NEW ZEALAND IE RUTEA ANTIA ANTIA 123123 \$50.00	\$38.10

]	Making Change (E)

Date: _____ Score: Name: ____

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$18.70



\$17.30

2.



\$50.00

3. \$10.80



\$45.20 4.



\$50.00

5. \$33.30



\$50.00

Making Change (E) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$18.70	100 NEW ZEALAND 100 NE	\$31.30
2.	\$17.30	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND S \$50.00	\$32.70
3.	\$10.80	100 NEW ZEALAND 100 NEW ZEALAN	\$39.20
4.	\$45.20	10 NEW ZEALAND TE FUTA ANALU T	\$4.80
5.	\$33.30	50 \$50.00	\$16.70

Making Change (F)	

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Cost of Items Amount Paid

Change Required

1. \$16.50



2. \$13.90



3. \$27.60



4. \$4.30



\$50.00

5. \$26.30



\$50.00

Making Change (F) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$16.50	NEW ZEALAND PRINCIPLES AND COLUMN TO THE RESERVE BANK OF STATE OF	\$33.50
2.	\$13.90	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND STORMAN ST	\$36.10
3.	\$27.60	NEW ZEALAND TE PUTE NATION STORY AND ANALYZE AND ANALY	\$22.40
4.	\$4.30	10 NEW ZEALAND TE PUTCA AATTA 25 TO	\$45.70
5.	\$26.30	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND STORY OF THE PRICE AND ALIA 123123 STORY OF THE PR	\$23.70

Mal	king	Change	(G)
IVIU	···	Cilaiige	(\mathbf{U})

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. \$25.60 \$50.00 2. \$30.10 \$50.00 \$32.70 3. \$50.00 \$41.50 4. \$50.00 5. \$23.00

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (G) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$25.60	NEW ZEALAND S 50.00	\$24.40
2.	\$30.10	REW ZEALAND VIE POTRAMINAL STATES AND STATES	\$19.90
3.	\$32.70	NEW ZEALAND TENTRA MATIA SENSOR SENSO	\$17.30
4.	\$41.50	NEW ZEALAND TENTRA ANTIA ANTIA SOLUTION OF THE STATE SOLUTION OF THE STA	\$8.50
5.	\$23.00	NEW TEXAND 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150	\$27.00

Making	Change	(H)
	011001150	()

Name:	Date:	Score:

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$0.10 1. \$50.00 2. \$7.30 \$50.00 \$29.60 3. \$50.00 \$24.30 4. \$50.00 \$8.90 5.

Images from and copyright Reserve Bank of New Zealand.

Making Change (H) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$0.10	10 NEW ZEALAND WE FORWARD AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	\$49.90
2.	\$7.30	S 50.00	\$42.70
3.	\$29.60	100 NEW ZEALAND TE EUTRA MAIU. 500 \$50.00	\$20.40
4.	\$24.30	SO.00	\$25.70
5.	\$8.90	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND S 50.00	\$41.10

Making Change (I) Date: Name: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid 1. \$12.90 \$50.00 2. \$34.30 \$50.00 \$48.00 3. \$50.00 \$14.50 4. \$50.00

\$20.50 5.



\$50.00

Making Change (I) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$12.90	\$50.00	\$37.10
2.	\$34.30	NEW ZEALAND NEW ZEALAND S \$50.00	\$15.70
3.	\$48.00	100 NEW ZEALAND 100 NEW ZEALAN	\$2.00
4.	\$14.50	NEW ZEALAND TE FORTA MANUAL STATE OF THE FOR	\$35.50
5.	\$20.50	50 \$50.00	\$29.50

Making Change (J)

Date: Name: Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

Change Required Cost of Items Amount Paid \$31.20 1. \$50.00 \$19.60

2.



\$9.40 3.



\$42.50 4.



5. \$15.50



\$50.00

Making Change (J) Answers

Name:	Date:	Score:

Calculate how much change is required for each transaction.

<u>(</u>	Cost of Items	Amount Paid	Change Required
1.	\$31.20	NEW ZEALAND WE FORM A 1-1-23123 \$50.00	\$18.80
2.	\$19.60	SSO.00	\$30.40
3.	\$9.40	S50.00	\$40.60
4.	\$42.50	100 NEW ZEALAND TREUTA MATULA STATE OF THE TOTAL AND TREUTA MATULA STATE OF THE TOTAL AND THE TOTAL	\$7.50
5.	\$15.50	NEW ZEALAND WIE WITCH STORY OF THE WITCH STORY OF T	\$34.50